

**SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 11/28/2007 INFORMAL LETTING**

SHEET 1 OF 3 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. P 1014(48)16
PCN NO. 01FR

COUNTY: Lawrence Rock Fall Mitigation
on Hwy 14A

CONTRACT TIME: See Plan Notes

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	Engineer's Estimate		Quinn Constructino		Mainline Contracting	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	Rapid City	SD	Rapid City	SD
001	Mobilization 2	Each	2.00			2,500.00	5,000.00	4,200.00	8,400.00
002	Clearing	Lump Sum	1.00			2,000.00	2,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
003	Rock Excavation	CuYd	700.00			40.00	28,000.00	35.00	24,500.00
004	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00			8,000.00	8,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00
005	Asphalt Concrete Cold Mix	Ton	20.00			150.00	3,000.00	120.00	2,400.00
006	Flagging	Hour	200.00			21.74	4,348.00	21.74	4,348.00
007	Traffic Control	Unit	1476.00			4.00	5,904.00	2.50	3,690.00
008	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00			5,000.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
009	Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier	Each	80.00			140.00	11,200.00	70.00	5,600.00
010	Standby Time	Hour	100.00			150.00	15,000.00	200.00	20,000.00
TOTAL						0.00	87,452.00		92,438.00

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 11/28/2007 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 2 OF 3 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. P 1014(48)16
 PCN NO. 01FR

COUNTY: Lawrence Rock Fall Mitigation
 on Hwy 14A

CONTRACT TIME: See Plan Notes

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	JH Hilt Engineering		Highmark Inc.		Corr Construction	
				Black Hawk	SD	Black Hawk	SD	Hermosa	SD
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization 2	Each	2.00	100.00	200.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	20,000.00	40,000.00
002	Clearing	Lump Sum	1.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
003	Rock Excavation	CuYd	700.00	50.00	35,000.00	10.00	7,000.00	64.00	44,800.00
004	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00	15,000.00	15,000.00	12,000.00	12,000.00	8,500.00	8,500.00
005	Asphalt Concrete Cold Mix	Ton	20.00	300.00	6,000.00	110.00	2,200.00	350.00	7,000.00
006	Flagging	Hour	200.00	21.74	4,348.00	21.74	4,348.00	21.74	4,348.00
007	Traffic Control	Unit	1476.00	5.00	7,380.00	1.25	1,845.00	5.00	7,380.00
008	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,200.00	5,200.00
009	Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier	Each	80.00	150.00	12,000.00	500.00	40,000.00	70.00	5,600.00
010	Standby Time	Hour	100.00	1.00	100.00	250.00	25,000.00	150.00	15,000.00
TOTAL					97,528.00		112,393.00		140,828.00

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 11/28/2007 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 3 OF 3 ITEM NO. 1

PROJECT NO. P 1014(48)16
PCN NO. 01FR

COUNTY: Lawrence **Rock Fall Mitigation**
on Hwy 14A

CONTRACT TIME: See Plan Notes

BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
001	Mobilization 2	Each	2.00	12,500.00	25,000.00				
002	Clearing	Lump Sum	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				
003	Rock Excavation	CuYd	700.00	65.00	45,500.00				
004	Incidental Work	Lump Sum	1.00	1,000.00	1,000.00				
005	Asphalt Concrete Cold Mix	Ton	20.00	200.00	4,000.00				
006	Flagging	Hour	200.00	21.74	4,348.00				
007	Traffic Control	Unit	1476.00	5.00	7,380.00				
008	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	7,000.00	7,000.00				
009	Traffic Control Movable Concrete Barrier	Each	80.00	250.00	20,000.00				
010	Standby Time	Hour	100.00	300.00	30,000.00				
TOTAL					145,228.00		0.00		0.00